
5”
CASTERS

� DOUBLE PANE THERMAL GLASS WINDOWS TO PRESERVE HEAT
� EACH OVEN INCLUDES 5 OVEN RACKS WITH 11 PAN SLIDES 
� TEMPERATURE RANGES FROM 150-500°F
� AUTOMATIC IGNITION SYSTEM
� INTERIOR LIGHT WITH EASY TO USE ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH
� 1/2HP 2-SPEED FAN MOTOR
� 60 MINUTE TIMER
� 120V, NEMA 5-15P PLUG TYPE WITH 6'  CORD
� 3/4" NPT GAS CONNECTION
� 10 POSITION GUIDE RACK ACCEPTS FULL SIZE SHEET PANS
� 1 YEAR WARRANTY
� ETL AND NSF CERTIFIED

8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 5 1 0 7  |  S A L E S @ C E N T R A L R E S T A U R A N T . C O M

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
S

CONVECTION OVENS

PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM #:    QTY:
MODEL:

29Y-048

32”
LEGS

SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM

29Y-048-NAT

29Y-048-LP

29Y-049

29Y-050

W”

41”

41”

41”

41”

D”

39”

39”

43.5”

43.5”

H”

57”

57”

68”

68”

WEIGHT

464 LBS.

464 LBS.

975 LBS.

975 LBS.

INTERIOR DIMS.

28.25" x  21.5" x  20"

28.25" x  21.5" x  20"

(2)  28.25" x  21.5" x  20"

(2)  28.25" x  21.5" x  20"

BTU/OVEN

54,000

54,000

108,000

108,000

RACKS

5

5

10

10

GAS TYPE

NAT

LP

NAT

LP

29Y-051 5" CASTER KIT FOR KRATOS SINGLE CONVECTION OVENS 
INCLUDES 2 FIXED CASTERS AND 2 SWIVEL CASTERS WITH BRAKES

29Y-052 KRATOS CONVECTION OVEN STACKING KIT WITH CASTERS

29Y-049
29Y-050


