

PROJECT NAME:	
LOCATION:	
ITEM #:	QTY:
MODEL:	

## **CONVECTION OVENS**





29Y-049 29Y-050

- DOUBLE PANE THERMAL GLASS WINDOWS TO PRESERVE HEAT
- EACH OVEN INCLUDES 5 OVEN RACKS WITH 11 PAN SLIDES
- TEMPERATURE RANGES FROM 150-500°F
- AUTOMATIC IGNITION SYSTEM
- INTERIOR LIGHT WITH EASY TO USE ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH
- 1/2HP 2-SPEED FAN MOTOR
- 60 MINUTE TIMER
- 120V, NEMA 5-15P PLUG TYPE WITH 6' CORD
- 3/4" NPT GAS CONNECTION
- 10 POSITION GUIDE RACK ACCEPTS FULL SIZE SHEET PANS
- 1 YEAR WARRANTY
- ETL AND NSF CERTIFIED





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

ITEM	/ w"	/ D"	/ H"	WEIGHT	/ INTERIOR DIMS.	BTU/OVEN	RACKS	GAS TYPE
29Y-048-NAT	41"	39"	57"	464 LBS.	28.25" x 21.5" x 20"	54,000	5	NAT
29Y-048-LP	41"	39"	57"	464 LBS.	28.25" x 21.5" x 20"	54,000	5	LP
29Y-049	41"	43.5"	68"	975 LBS.	(2) 28.25" x 21.5" x 20"	108,000	10	NAT
29Y-050	41"	43.5"	68"	975 LBS.	(2) 28.25" x 21.5" x 20"	108,000	10	LP
29Y-051 5" CASTER KIT FOR KRATOS SINGLE CONVECTION OVENS INCLUDES 2 FIXED CASTERS AND 2 SWIVEL CASTERS WITH BRAKES								
29Y-052 KRATOS CONVECTION OVEN STACKING KIT WITH CASTERS								